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B.Sc. Microbiology - (SF)

App.No

2019-MSU-12343
2019-MSU-20624
2019-MSU-20465
2019-MSU-20566
2019-MSU-20796
2019-MSU-14366
2019-MSU-21097
2019-MSU-20568
2019-MSU-2564

2019-MSU-20528
2019-MSU-5961

2019-MSU-21001
2019-MSU-9299

2019-MSU-8230

2019-MSU-4177

2019-MSU-15438
2019-MSU-18409
2019-MSU-17845
2019-MSU-21645
2019-MSU-18914
2019-MSU-10473
2019-MSU-19913
2019-MSU-10353
2019-MSU-12833
2019-MSU-15119
2019-MSU-17028
2019-MSU-12467
2019-MSU-21551
2019-MSU-20703
2019-MSU-16565
2019-MSU-14888
2019-MSU-6585

2019-MSU-19321
2019-MSU-2568

2019-MSU-19186
2019-MSU-6443

2019-MSU-9712

2019-MSU-18327
2019-MSU-14379
2019-MSU-19992

The American College

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University,
India) )
(Re-acceredited(2nd Cycle) by NAAC with Grade A CGPA -3.46 on a 4 -
point scale)

Selection List No. 2 - Rank Wise
Date :02/05/2019

Name
D.RAJARAJAN
S.KISHORE KUMAR
S.SAKTHIPRIYA
V.JAYA SURYA
S.ABIRAMI
B.JAYASIVAM
B.ABIRAMIPRIYA
G.GOGULAVANI
R.NIKHILRAIJ
R.SOWBARNIGA
R.SUMITHRA
C.KAVIYA
A.ROHINI
R.SUBIKSHA
B.BAGAVATHI
K.JAYASRI
I.KEERTHANA
N.NANDHAKUMAR
JINANDHINI
V.PREETHI
R.SHOBIKA

V R.VARNIKHAA
L.AKASH
S.ARUNPRASATT
SM.DEVA
PDHANABALAN
RP.NAVEEN
R.SHARMILI
B.SUDHARSUN
R.THILAK SURYA
M.MANIKANANDAN
T.MATHIBHARATHI
P.J.OORIJITA
R.GENGADHARAN
T.HARIHARAN
S.HARRISH KANNAN
S.JARVIS GARRISON
AJIJIDHARAN
T.KEERTHANA
S.LAVANYA




Course:

S.No
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

The American College

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj
University, India)
(Re-accredited(2nd Cycle) by NAAC with Grade A CGPA -3.46 on a4
- point scale)

Selection List No. 2 - Rank Wise
Date :02/05/2019

SINCE 1881

B.Sc. Microbiology - (SF)

App-No Name
2019-MSU-7528 M.SOWMYA
2019-MSU-18273 PELIZABETH MEERA
2019-MSU-8848 R.MANI MUKIL ESWARAN
2019-MSU-21122 M.MUTHURAMALINGAM
2019-MSU-11429 B.NIRANJANA
2019-MSU-11523 A RAJA HUSAIN
2019-MSU-19500 K.SATHYAPRAKA
2019-MSU-844 R.LALLU PRASAD
2019-MSU-21504 S.PRIYADHARSHINI
2019-MSU-19704 S.YUVARAJ
2019-MSU-8021 B.BASKAR
2019-MSU-9684 PDHARANYA SHREE
2019-MSU-16106 M.JANANI
2019-MSU-5625 D.SHARON
2019-MSU-20061 SX.AROCKIAALEXANDER
2019-MSU-21642 M.MARTINA HERLIN
2019-MSU-23059 M K.JOHNSON DANIEL
2019-MSU-20632 S.PAUL THINAKARAN
2019-MSU-15108 L.INFANTA
2019-MSU-21271 J.ASHISH KRISHPAL
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